SO GIAO DUC VA PAO TAO HAI PHONG
TRUONG TRUNG HQC PHO THONG AN LAO

BANG PIEM
KHAO SAT CHAT LUQNG LAN 2

Nim hoc 2022-2023 SS :GVCN:
STT| SBD Ho va tén Ngay sinh | Lép | Toan| Van| NN | Ly | Héa | Sinh | Si& | Pia | CD [Piém tong
1 | 021004 |Tran Ngoc An 21/12/2006 | B1 |6.80(6.50] 6.80 | 7.00 | 7.50 | 6.25 40.85
2 | 021005 |Trinh Binh An 26/02/2006 | B1[9.60[7.75] 7.80| 8.25 | 850 [ 7.25 49.15
3 | 021014 |Hoang Thi Nhat Anh 05/09/2006 | B1|7.60[7.50] 7.40] 8.00 | 8.25 [ 7.00 45.75
4 | 021021 |Nguyén Puc Anh 18/04/2006 | B1|9.00]7.75] 9.40 | 8.50 | 9.00 | 8.00 51.65
5 | 021022 |Nguyén Hoang Lan Anh  [27/05/2006 | B1 [9.40[7.75[ 7.20| 7.25 [ 8.50 | 7.25 47.35
6 | 021054 |Nguyén Gia Bao 22/11/2006 | B1|[8.80[8.00] 8.20| 9.25 | 8.25 [ 6.00 48.50
7 | 021058 |Nguyén Thi Ngoc Bich 23/07/2006 | B1 | 7.40[4.50] 7.00| 8.00 | 9.00 [ 6.75 42.65
8 | 021079 |Pao Nguyén Hai Diing 18/04/2006 | B1|7.40]7.00| 8.60 | 7.00 | 9.00 | 8.25 47.25
9 | 021082 |Nguyén Viét Diing 31/01/2006 | B1|7.20]7.00] 420 7.25 | 850 [ 8.75 42.90
10 | 021091 [Nguyén Purc Duong 03/09/2006 | B1[9.20[5.75] 440 7.25 | 7.25 [ 8.00 41.85
11 [ 021093 |Nguyén Vii Thai Duong  [18/01/2006 | B1 | 8.40[7.00[ 6.00 [ 8.75 | 8.00 | 7.50 45.65
12 [ 021105 |Bui Minh Puc 20/10/2006 | B1 [ 5.00(6.75] 4.80| 5.00 | 6.50 [ 5.75 33.80
13 [ 021121 |Dinh Vii Huong Giang 30/08/2006 | B1 | 7.40]7.00] 8.00| 7.50 | 8.00 [ 7.50 45.40
14 | 021122 |Hoang Huong Giang 24/11/2006 | B1|7.20[7.50] 7.80| 750 | 7.00 [ 7.75 4475
15 [ 021133 |Tran Thu Ha 30/09/2006 | B1|7.80[6.75[ 9.00| 7.75 | 8.25 | 8.00 47.55
16 | 021146 |[Nguyén Quoc Han 22/04/2006 | B1|7.00[7.75] 440] 8.25 | 7.00 | 6.00 40.40
17 [ 021149 |Vii Thu Hién 15/10/2006 | B1]8.20(8.25] 9.20 | 8.75 | 8.50 | 8.25 51.15
18 | 021154 [Luong Duy Hiéu 09/01/2006 | B1|[8.00[7.00] 7.40] 6.25 | 6.50 | 6.50 41.65
19 [ 021161 |Nguyén Thai Hiéu 24/09/2006 | B1 | 7.60[7.00f 8.20| 9.00 | 6.75 | 7.25 45.80
20 | 021170 |Pham Duy Hai Hoang 19/10/2006 | B1|8.40]7.75/8.00| 7.50 | 8.00 | 5.50 45.15
21| 021171 |Luong Thu Hué 26/09/2006 | B1 |6.60[8.00f 8.60| 8.25 | 7.50 | 7.50 46.45
22 | 021178 [Bui Quang Huy 01/10/2006 | B1|6.60[7.50] 3.80| 7.75 | 9.00 [ 6.25 40.90
23| 021182 [Nguyén Pham Gia Huy 03/01/2006 | B1 [8.20(8.25| 6.80| 7.75 | 6.25 | 6.50 43.75
24| 021183 [Ta Quang Huy 01/06/2006 | B1[8.60[8.50] 7.20| 8.75 | 8.25 [ 7.25 48.55
25| 021199 [Truong Thi Mai Huong 16/08/2006 | B1 |6.00]6.75] 8.20 | 7.50 | 7.50 | 6.75 42.70
26 | 021200 [Bui Thi Thu Huong 14/02/2006 | B1|7.40]3.00] 8.20 | 5.25 | 9.00 | 6.75 39.60
27 | 021206 [Pht Quoc Khanh 15/10/2006 | B1 | 7.20]6.25] 8.60 | 8.25 [ 8.25 | 7.00 45,55
28 | 021228 [Nguyén Thi Phuong Linh  [04/02/2006 | B1 | 7.80(7.00] 6.20 [ 9.25 | 8.75 | 6.50 45,50
29 | 021237 |[Pham Tran Khinh Linh 01/12/2006 | B1 | 7.60[7.50] 9.40| 8.50 | 9.00 [ 7.25 49.25
30| 021240 [Tran Vii Mai Linh 22/01/2006 | B1|7.20][7.75] 8.80| 750 | 6.75 [ 5.25 43.25
31| 021242 |Vii Khanh Linh 29/08/2006 | B1 | 7.80[7.00] 9.00| 7.75 | 7.50 | 5.75 44.80
32| 021263 [Nguyén Thi Tuyét Mai 17/12/2006 | B1|7.20]6.25|8.80| 7.25 | 7.75 | 5.50 42.75
33| 021272 [Vii Xuan Mai 11/11/2006 | B1 [ 8.60]7.50] 8.80 | 9.25 [ 8.75 | 7.50 50.40
34| 021275 |Pham Birc Manh 15/06/2006 | B1|7.60]6.50] 6.00 | 6.25 | 7.50 | 8.00 41.85
35| 021286 [Pham Thio My 13/05/2006 | B1 [ 8.00]7.25] 7.00 | 6.50 [ 6.50 | 5.00 40.25
36 | 021294 [Nguyén Thu Ngan 23/01/2006 | B1|7.80[7.50] 6.60| 7.25 | 6.50 [ 5.50 41.15
37 | 021305 [Ta Minh Ngoc 23/12/2006 | B1 | 7.20(8.00] 7.40| 7.50 | 8.75 [ 7.50 46.35
38| 021316 [Lé Vin Nhat 14/05/2006 | B1|8.60]5.25| 6.60 | 5.75 | 7.25 | 6.75 40.20
39 [ 021384 [Nguyén Minh Son 07/07/2006 | B1 |8.80(6.25[ 8.80 | 5.00 | 8.00 | 5.25 42.10
40| 021401 |Pong Thi Thao 16/06/2006 | B1|7.20]7.00] 6.40 | 8.25 | 8.00 | 5.50 42.35
41| 021412 [Pham Phuong Thao 25/06/2006 | B1 |6.20[7.25[( 7.20| 6.75 | 7.00 | 5.00 39.40
42| 021416 [Vii Thi Thu Thao 11/06/2006 | B1|7.20]6.75] 8.20 | 5.75 | 6.00 | 6.00 39.90
43| 021419 [Vii Dtrc Thién 11/01/2006 | B1 | 8.60(8.25] 5.20 | 8.50 | 8.50 | 6.00 45.05
441 021420 [Po6 Birc Thinh 04/12/2006 | B1[8.20[8.00] 3.80| 8.75 | 6.50 [ 5.25 40.50
45| 021437 [Duong Durc Tién 08/06/2006 | B1 | 7.40(6.00f 3.40| 8.00 | 7.00 | 5.75 37.55
46| 021451 [Mai Huyén Trang 08/07/2006 | B1|[8.00][6.00]9.00| 7.25 | 8.25 [ 3.75 42.25
47| 021461 [Pham Dirc Tri 02/09/2006 | B1 | 7.80[7.00] 6.00| 7.50 | 7.75 | 6.25 42.30
48| 021471 [Bui Minh Gia Tuan 12/04/2006 | B1]8.00]7.25| 9.00| 8.75 | 8.25 | 6.00 47.25
49| 021481 [Nguyén Tién Viét 15/01/2006 | B1|7.00]8.75| 7.80 | 7.75 | 7.75 | 6.00 45.05
1 | 021030 |Nguyén Thi Phuong Anh |29/01/2006 |B10| 2.80|5.00( 5.80 5.75 | 6.00 25.35
2 | 021036 |Pham Hoang Anh 13/03/2006 |B10]| 3.80/8.00| 7.00 7.75 | 7.50 34.05
3 | 021039 |Phan Ngoc Anh 25/01/2006 |B10| 3.60 | 8.50| 2.40 450 | 4.25 23.25
4 | 021049 |Nguyén Ngoc Anh 27/05/2006 |B10] 5.60|7.75| 5.20 5.00 | 5.50 29.05
5 | 021051 |Pham Ngoc Anh 28/12/2006 |B10| 4.20]7.00| 3.00 5.75 | 5.75 25.70
6 | 021064 |Bui Kim Chi 16/07/2006 | B10| 5.20|6.25| 7.60 4,50 | 6.50 30.05
7 | 021065 |Pham Dinh Khanh Chi 19/11/2006 |B10]| 5.60]7.25| 7.80 5.25 | 7.00 32.90
8 | 021094 |Pham Thuy Duong 16/09/2006 | B10| 4.60|6.50| 8.00 4,50 | 6.00 29.60
9 | 021114 |Pham Minh Dirc 28/04/2006 |B10| 3.80|5.50| 8.40 3.50 | 4.25 25.45
10 [ 021117 |Vii Minh Dirc 20/10/2006 | B10] 3.00 |5.25] 3.40 3.00 | 3.00 17.65




11] 021135 [Vii Phuc Viét Ha 01/05/2006 | B10] 5.40 [6.00] 8.60 7.25 [ 7.25 34.50
12| 021140 [Pham Thi Hong Hanh 05/07/2006 [ B10] 4.00]6.50] 5.40 6.25 | 6.25 28.40
13 | 021145 [Trinh Minh Hang 02/08/2006 |B10]5.80[5.50{ 7.20 3.75 [ 3.25 25.50
14| 021216 [P3 Mai Linh 04/09/2006 [B10]3.20]7.50{ 6.00 6.50 | 5.75 28.95
15 | 021219 |Hoang Thuy Linh 22/09/2006 [B10]5.80{7.50{ 5.20 6.75 | 8.00 33.25
16 | 021226 |Nguyén Thi Bao Linh 18/12/2006 [B10{ 4.40]2.00]{ 6.40 6.75 | 7.25 26.80
17 | 021232 |Nguyén Thi Thuy Linh  [09/07/2006 [B10] 3.40]6.00{ 2.40 7.50 | 7.00 26.30
18 | 021247 |Nguyan Thi Hong Loan  |04/02/2006 [B10]6.80|5.75] 5.40 8.50 | 7.00 33.45
19 | 021262 |Nguyan Thi Mai 19/07/2006 | B10] 6.20 [ 6.50{ 5.40 6.50 | 6.50 31.10
20 | 021298 |Lwong Nhu Ngoc 28/11/2006 [B10]8.00 8.40 16.40
21| 021307 |Trin Thi Hong Ngoc 27/02/2006 [B10] 6.00 8.00 4.75 | 4.50 23.25
22 | 021309 |Vii Thi Ngoc 07/01/2006 [B10]6.00]3.25] 6.20 3.25 | 5.00 23.70
23 | 021322 |Bui Trang Nhung 25/01/2006 [B10] 4.60 [6.00{ 5.20 6.50 | 7.25 29.55
24| 021323 |Lé Thi Nhung 17/01/2006 [B10{ 5.60|5.75( 5.20 6.25 | 7.00 29.80
25 | 021327 |Nguyén Thi Tuyet Nhung  |24/11/2006 | B10] 5.20 6.40 6.50 | 7.75 25.85
26 | 021352 [Pao Thi Mai Phuong 18/04/2006 | B10] 7.60[6.00]{ 5.80 7.75 | 8.50 35.65
27| 021369 |Nguyén Nhu Quynh 20/12/2006 [B10] 4.60 [6.00{ 4.20 6.00 | 7.50 28.30
28 | 021381 |Lé Thanh Son 19/07/2006 | B10] 5.60 | 5.50] 3.20 6.50 | 7.75 28.55
29 | 021388 |[Nguyén Thi Tam 06/08/2006 | B10] 8.00[7.00]{ 6.20 750 [ 4.75 33.45
30 | 021407 [Nguyén Thanh Thio 27/01/2006 | B10 550 5.40 750 [ 7.25 25.65
31| 021411 [Pham Huong Thio 06/02/2006 | B10] 5.40[7.00]{ 7.40 7.25 | 7.50 34.55
32| 021415 |Trin Phuong Thao 12/04/2006 | B10] 3.00[6.25] 2.80 4.75 | 5.50 22.30
33| 021423 |Nguyén Huy Thuan 28/11/2006 [B10] 4.60]7.25] 2.60 4.00 | 4.50 22.95
34| 021433 |[Nguyén Thi Anh Thu 07/11/2006 | B10]5.20]8.00] 7.20 7.00 | 7.50 34.90
35| 021455 |[Pham Thi Quynh Trang  |18/03/2006 | B10 7.00| 3.60 6.25 | 4.50 21.35
36 | 021492 |Nguyén Thi Mai Xuan 17/08/2006 | B10{ 4.20]7.50{ 7.40 7.50 | 7.00 33.60
37 | 021498 |Nguyén Thi Hai Yén 19/09/2006 | B10] 5.60 | 7.50| 7.00 8.00 | 6.25 34.35
1 | 021012 |P§ Phuong Anh 04/07/2006 [B11]3.00]6.75] 5.80 9.00 | 5.50 30.05
2 | 021019 |[Ngd Lan Anh 27/09/2006 | B11]5.00[8.00{ 4.00 7.00 [ 4.50 28.50
3 | 021024 [Nguyén Lam Anh 19/08/2006 |B11]5.20[8.25] 3.40 6.75 | 5.25 28.85
4 | 021041 [Tran Quynh Anh 16/12/2006 |B11|3.20]8.25] 2.00 5.75 | 5.00 24.20
5 | 021052 [Nguyén Thi Thu Ba 17/02/2006 | B11] 4.20[6.00{ 4.20 8.25 | 8.50 31.15
6 | 021092 [Nguyén Thi Thiy Duong [02/07/2006 |B11]5.20 [6.25] 4.20 7.00 | 6.75 29.40
7 | 021116 |Vii Minh Dire 17/07/2006 | B11] 5.40 |5.50] 5.40 8.75 | 3.75 28.80
8 | 021139 |Bui Thi Hanh 21/07/2006 | B11] 4.00[5.50{ 5.60 6.50 | 5.00 26.60
9 | 021147 [Vii Thi Minh Hau 19/08/2006 |B11]6.00[7.50{ 8.00 6.50 | 6.00 34.00
10 | 021159 |Tran Minh Hidu 02/02/2006 | B11|3.40[8.25 5.00 | 2.00 18.65
11| 021194 [Nguyan Thé Hung 20/10/2006 | B11]{4.60]7.75] 4.00 7.75 | 6.75 30.85
12 | 021210 |Ngé Gia Kiét 08/02/2006 | B11 7.25 7.25
13| 021214 [Pham Ngoc Lan 20/11/2006 |B11]{2.60]7.25] 6.20 8.75 | 7.00 31.80
14 | 021238 |Phan Thj Thuy Linh 25/10/2006 | B11]7.20|5.75] 5.60 7.75 | 7.50 33.80
15 | 021243 |Vii Phuong Linh 18/09/2006 | B11 7.50 7.50
16 | 021249 |Hoang Hai Long 02/03/2006 |B11] 6.00{5.50{ 4.20 8.25 | 6.75 30.70
17 | 021270 |Vii Thi Ngoc Mai 09/06/2006 | B11]7.20]8.00{ 7.20 8.25 | 6.75 37.40
18 | 021280 |Nguyén Yén Minh 22/08/2006 [B11]7.607.00{ 6.80 8.50 | 6.75 36.65
19 | 021301 |[Nguyan Thi Van Ngoc 26/06/2006 | B11]| 7.40]7.50] 8.20 8.00 | 6.75 37.85
20 | 021303 |Pham Bich Ngoc 07/12/2006 | B11] 3.80|8.00] 4.00 7.00 | 5.00 27.80
21| 021320 |Zhou Xue Er (Chu Tuyét _ |16/03/2006 | B11] 5.40 | 7.50] 6.20 7.25 | 6.75 33.10
22 | 021364 |Bui Nhu Quynh 26/10/2006 | B11] 5.40 9.00 8.50 | 8.25 31.15
23| 021365 |Ha Ngoc Quynh 26/11/2006 | B11]| 4.205.50] 8.20 8.75 | 8.00 34.65
24| 021370 |[Nguyén Nhu Quynh 27/05/2006 [B11]3.80(7.00{ 3.80 6.75 | 6.50 27.85
25 | 021374 |Nguyén Thi Nhu Quynh __ |23/09/2006 | B11] 5.00 | 7.50] 4.40 6.00 | 6.50 29.40
26 | 021376 |Téng Ngoc Quynh 09/08/2006 [B11]{4.20]3.25] 2.60 6.00 [ 5.75 21.80
27 | 021386 |Pham Tuén Tai 12/01/2006 | B11 6.00 6.00
28 | 021390 |Bui Duy Thai 27/10/2006 [B11] 6.00|7.50] 6.40 7.50 | 5.00 32.40
29 | 021410 |Nguyén Trin Phuong Thao [09/07/2006 |B11] 4.60 [7.00] 2.20 7.50 | 7.50 28.80
30 | 021413 |Phan Thi Thu Thao 06/03/2006 | B11] 5.60 3.40 7.00 | 7.75 23.75
31| 021417 |Hoang Dtic Thién 29/09/2006 [B11]{2.60]6.75] 2.60 5.75 | 5.75 23.45
32| 021422 [Pham Thi Thu 20/07/2006 | B11]5.40[6.75] 4.20 6.25 | 5.75 28.35




33 ] 021425 [Nguyén Thi Thiy 20/04/2006 | B11] 3.60 [8.00] 2.60 7.00 [ 4.75 25.95
34| 021427 [Pham Lam Thuy 31/03/2006 | B11]3.20[8.00{ 3.60 4.25 | 4.75 23.80
35| 021450 |D3 Thiy Trang 19/03/2006 | B11] 3.60 [8.25] 4.60 750 | 6.25 30.20
36 | 021463 |Nguyén Thi Viét Trinh  [30/05/2006 |B11[5.00]5.00] 2.60 750 | 4.75 24.85
37| 021482 |Hoang Tri Vii 20/05/2006 [B11]2.00({8.25] 2.80 3.00 | 3.25 19.30
38| 021491 [P3 Thi Xuan 12/12/2006 | B11]5.00 [8.00] 8.00 3.75 [ 4.50 29.25
1 | 021001 |[Poan Thi Mac An 25/08/2006 | B2 | 7.20[7.00{ 6.00 | 8.00 | 7.50 | 6.75 42.45
2 | 021002 |Nguyén Thé An 30/10/2005 | B2 | 8.00]7.50] 6.20 | 8.00 | 8.25 | 6.75 44.70
3 | 021008 |Bui Thi Mai Anh 21/06/2006 | B2 | 8.20[8.00{ 6.40 | 6.50 [ 8.00 | 6.75 43.85
4 | 021010 |Pao Thi Mai Anh 09/11/2006 | B2 | 7.20]7.50] 2.80| 6.25 | 7.25 | 7.00 38.00
5 | 021020 |Ngd Phuong Anh 04/08/2006 | B2 | 8.00 [6.50] 7.40 | 7.75 | 8.00 | 6.00 43.65
6 | 021032 |[Nguyén Thi Van Anh 27/09/2006 | B2 | 7.40|7.50| 5.80 | 7.50 | 7.75 | 4.75 40.70
7 | 021044 |V Hoang Anh 25/09/2006 | B2 [8.60[7.00{ 6.40[ 7.00 [ 7.00 | 6.00 42.00
8 | 021070 |Pham Dttc Chinh 30/07/2006 | B2 | 7.00]6.00] 3.80 | 5.25 | 7.50 | 7.25 36.80
9 | 021071 |Bui Pérc Cuong 22/06/2006 | B2 | 6.80[7.00]{ 2.80 | 5.50 [ 7.50 | 6.00 35.60
10 | 021072 [Nguydn Manh Cuong 19/12/2006 | B2 [ 7.80]2.25] 6.60 | 8.25 | 6.75 | 8.00 39.65
11| 021085 |Nguyén Van Duy 07/10/2006 | B2 | 7.40|7.75| 6.20] 7.75 | 7.75 | 7.25 44.10
12| 021086 |Trin Khanh Duy 14/06/2006 | B2 | 4.20]5.00{ 5.80 | 5.00 | 6.50 | 6.00 32.50
13| 021112 |Pham Hai Dt 01/08/2006 | B2 | 6.20[5.75] 4.60 | 4.00 [ 6.50 | 5.50 32.55
14| 021119 [Pao Huong Giang 23/12/2006 | B2 | 7.40]6.75] 3.40] 8.00 | 7.75 | 7.50 40.80
15 | 021136 |Dang Thi Ha 14/12/2006 | B2 | 5.80 [4.25] 7.20 | 4.25 | 4.75 | 4.75 31.00
16 | 021138 |Pham Hoang Hai 07/11/2006 | B2 | 8.00]5.25] 7.60 | 5.00 | 6.25 | 4.25 36.35
17 | 021142 |Nguyén Thi My Hao 24/07/2006 | B2 | 6.60[8.25] 5.60 | 6.50 [ 7.00 | 5.25 39.20
18| 021144 |Trin Thanh Hing 20/10/2006 | B2 | 8.20]6.50] 6.80 | 6.25 | 7.50 | 6.75 42.00
19 | 021152 |Pht Quang Hiép 20/11/2006 | B2 | 7.80[7.00{ 6.80 | 8.00 [ 6.50 | 4.00 40.10
20 | 021158 [Nguyén Minh Hiéu 21/11/2006 | B2 [ 7.00]5.75] 7.60] 8.00 | 6.75 | 5.50 40.60
21| 021166 |Nguydn Huy Hoang 20/06/2006 | B2 | 8.40[6.75] 7.00 | 7.00 [ 8.25 | 6.00 43.40
22 | 021174 |Lé Viét Hung 03/02/2006 | B2 | 7.80|7.75]| 5.00 | 7.00 | 7.00 | 7.50 42.05
23| 021179 |D& Quang Huy 23/09/2006 | B2 [7.20[7.00[ 6.80 [ 7.25 [ 6.75 | 6.50 4150
24| 021186 |Lé Thi Ngoc Huyén 28/01/2006 | B2 | 4.80]8.00] 5.00] 6.00 | 6.25 | 5.00 35.05
25| 021190 |D& Tun Hung 21/01/2006 | B2 [ 7.00[6.00[ 4.60] 7.00 [ 6.75 [ 5.75 37.10
26 | 021192 |Nguyén Dinh Hung 11/05/2006 | B2 [ 5.60]7.75[ 9.00 | 5.50 | 6.75 | 8.75 43.35
27| 021195 |Nguyén Tuén Hung 21/10/2006 | B2 | 7.60[8.50] 7.40| 7.50 [ 6.75 | 7.75 4550
28| 021253 [P3 Duy Loi 29/09/2006 | B2 [ 7.40]6.50] 9.20] 5.25 | 6.50 | 7.00 41.85
29 | 021255 |Hoang Thi Luong 04/05/2006 | B2 | 8.20[7.00{ 8.60 | 7.25 [ 8.75 | 8.00 47.80
30 | 021258 |D& Thi Xuan Mai 17/08/2006 | B2 | 8.00 |6.50] 9.80 | 5.50 | 7.75 | 6.75 44.30
31| 021279 |Nguyén Cong Minh 06/09/2006 | B2 | 7.80|7.50] 5.40 | 6.75 | 6.00 | 6.75 40.20
32 | 021281 |Phan Binh Minh 28/02/2006 | B2 | 5.00(8.75| 5.20| 4.75 | 6.00 | 5.75 35.45
33| 021289 |Trin Thanh Nam 18/12/2006 | B2 | 5.60 [8.00[ 7.40] 5.75 | 5.00 | 6.50 38.25
34| 021295 |Pham Thanh Ngan 17/09/2006 | B2 | 7.00|7.25] 7.60 | 7.00 | 6.75 | 5.25 40.85
35| 021308 |Vii Hoang Minh Ngoc 17/10/2006 | B2 | 7.60 8.00] 6.75 | 6.25 | 6.00 34.60
36 | 021339 |Bui Mai Phuong 27/09/2006 | B2 | 6.20]6.75] 9.00| 5.75 | 6.25 | 7.50 41.45
37 | 021342 |Hoang Thi Mai Phuong  [15/12/2006 | B2 [ 6.20]2.25] 9.40| 5.25 | 5.75 | 8.00 36.85
38| 021346 [Nguyén Minh Phuong 11/09/2006 | B2 | 6.20{7.50] 9.60 | 4.75 | 6.50 | 8.00 42.55
39 | 021367 |Nguyén Duong Quynh 30/10/2006 | B2 | 6.60[6.75] 3.60 | 8.00 [ 6.50 | 7.50 38.95
40 | 021454 |Nguyén Thi Thu Trang  |22/11/2006 | B2 [ 8.20]8.25] 7.20 | 7.50 | 7.25 | 6.00 44.40
41| 021465 [Nguyén Van Tric 09/01/2006 | B2 | 8.80[7.00] 6.40 | 5.25 | 6.50 | 4.25 38.20
42 | 021470 |DP3 Quang Tuan 10/06/2006 | B2 | 9.00]8.50{ 9.20 | 8.00 | 7.50 | 6.00 48.20
43| 021486 |Tran Anh Vii 19/01/2006 | B2 | 8.80|7.00] 5.40 | 8.00 | 7.25 | 5.75 42.20
44| 021494 |Lé Hai Yén 03/11/2006 | B2 [ 7.60]6.75] 7.20] 7.00 | 6.00 | 5.75 40.30
T | 021017 |Luu Tién Anh 04/02/2006 | B3 | 7.60 | 6.25] 3.60 | 8.25 | 8.75 | 5.25 39.70
2 | 021023 |Nguyén Hoang Viét Anh _|01/01/2006 | B3 | 6.00 |5.00] 3.80 | 5.75 | 7.25 | 8.25 36.05
3 | 021027 |Nguyén Thi Ngoc Anh __ |02/09/2006 | B3 | 5.808.50] 3.60 | 5.50 | 6.25 | 4.25 33.90
4 | 021031 |Nguyén Thi Van Anh 06/05/2006 | B3 | 6.40|7.50] 3.40 | 5.75 | 6.25 | 6.50 35.80
5 | 021035 |Nguyén Vi Hoang Anh __ |14/12/2006 | B3 | 4.40]8.00] 5.00 | 5.75 | 5.50 | 6.75 35.40
6 | 021055 |Dang Xuan Bac 01/10/2006 | B3 | 7.408.00] 2.60 | 5.50 | 8.00 | 7.50 39.00
7 | 021084 |Dd Xuan Duy 07/08/2006 | B3 | 6.60 | 7.75] 2.60 | 5.00 | 6.50 | 5.00 33.45
8 | 021088 |Cao Truong Duong 15/12/2006 | B3 | 4.40 |5.25] 6.20 | 5.00 | 7.00 | 5.50 33.35
9 | 021095 |Vii Thién Duong 15/11/2006 | B3 | 8.20 |6.50] 3.80 | 5.25 | 6.50 | 7.00 37.25
10 | 021098 |Lé Xuan Pat 09/06/2006 | B3 | 6.60|7.25| 5.80 | 5.25 | 7.00 | 6.75 38.65




11 ] 021100 |Bui Dinh Hai Dang 19/04/2006 | B3 | 7.20]6.00] 5.60 ] 6.25 | 7.50 | 5.25 37.80
12 | 021109 |Nguyén Anh Dirc 16/0472006 | B3 | 7.20 |5.75] 6.60 | 5.75 | 7.25 | 5.50 38.05
13 | 021111 |[Nguy2n Hoang Dirc 12/10/2006 | B3 | 6.00 |5.25] 6.80 | 5.50 | 2.75 | 3.75 30.05
14| 021115 |Tran Tan Viét Dic 15/12/2006 | B3 | 6.00 |5.00] 5.20 | 4.50 | 5.75 | 5.25 31.70
15 | 021118 |Vii Ngoc Duc 08/03/2006 | B3 | 7.80 | 5.50] 4.20 | 6.50 | 6.75 | 5.25 36.00
16 | 021134 |Trinh Thu Ha 14/06/2006 | B3 | 5.60 |6.75] 4.20 | 5.00 | 6.50 | 6.25 34.30
17 | 021157 |Nguyan Minh Hidu 07/12/2006 | B3 | 8.40 |5.00] 7.20 | 7.75 | 7.25 | 6.00 41.60
18 | 021160 |Tran Xuan Hiéu 317122006 | B3 | 6.60 | 7.00] 7.00 | 9.00 | 6.75 | 4.25 40.60
19 | 021180 |Hoang Quang Huy 20/07/2006 | B3 | 4.00 | 7.75] 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.50 | 3.00 23.35
20 | 021185 |Vii Thanh Huy 12/09/2006 | B3 | 4.40 | 7.50] 2.80 | 6.25 | 6.00 | 7.50 3445
21| 021196 |Pham Duy Hung 04/09/2006 | B3 | 4.60 | 8.25] 7.00 | 6.00 | 6.75 | 6.00 38.60
22 | 021209 |Luong Dang Kién 05/0472006 | B3 | 7.80 | 7.50| 6.40 | 5.25 | 4.75 | 4.25 35.95
23| 021217 |D3 Thj Phuong Linh 29/07/2006 | B3 | 7.00 | 8.00] 6.40 | 5.25 | 6.75 | 9.00 42.40
24| 021223 |[Nguyén Khanh Linh 28/03/2006 | B3 | 6.406.75| 7.40 | 5.00 | 6.75 | 8.00 40.30
25 | 021251 |Nguyan Viét Long 06/12/2006 | B3 | 6.40 | 7.25] 9.20 | 7.75 | 6.00 | 4.00 40.60
26 | 021257 |Dao Thi Ly 28/0472006 | B3 | 6.80 | 5.75] 9.00 | 4.00 | 7.00 | 7.75 40.30
27 | 021260 |Hoang Thi Yén Mai 31/03/2006 | B3 | 6.00 | 3.00] 9.00 | 4.75 | 6.25 | 3.00 32.00
28 | 021271 |Vii Thi Ngoc Mai 19/08/2006 | B3 | 6.60 7.20 | 6.75 | 7.00 | 5.25 32.80
29 | 021277 |L& Nguyét Minh 10/06/2006 | B3 6.75 6.75
30 | 021296 |Pham Thity Ngan 18/05/2006 | B3 | 6.20 | 7.25] 7.40 | 5.50 | 7.50 | 5.25 39.10
31| 021317 |Nguyén Dirc Nhat 26/01/2006 | B3 | 7.806.00] 5.00 | 7.00 | 6.75 | 6.50 39.05
32 | 021321 |Dao Hoang Nhién 0971272006 | B3 | 5.80 | 7.75] 5.00 | 3.00 | 5.50 | 6.00 33.05
33| 021335 |Nguyén Hong Phong 05/06/2006 | B3 | 6.60 7.60 | 450 | 6.50 | 6.50 31.70
34 | 021347 |Nguyén Nam Phuong 13/09/2006 | B3 | 6.40 | 7.25] 9.60 | 4.50 | 7.75 | 7.25 42.75
35 | 021356 |Tran Minh Quang 28/11/2006 | B3 | 5.40 | 7.00] 9.40 | 3.75 | 6.00 | 5.75 37.30
36 | 021375 |Phan Nhu Quynh 29/01/2006 | B3 | 5.80 |4.00] 6.60 | 4.25 | 6.50 | 5.75 32.90
37 | 021392 |Nguyén Xuan Thai 05/05/2005 | B3 | 2.20 | 7.25] 3.40 | 7.00 | 7.75 | 5.50 33.10
38 | 021393 |Pham Duy Thai 2471272006 | B3 | 4.80 | 7.50| 4.40 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 27.70
39 | 021434 |Phan Thj Minh Thu 25/08/2006 | B3 | 6.80 | 8.25] 2.80 | 4.00 | 7.25 | 5.75 34.85
40 | 021438 |Pham Minh Tién 06/12/2006 | B3 | 5.80|6.75] 3.40 | 5.00 | 6.50 | 4.25 31.70
41| 021442 |Bui Thi Quynh Trang 140972006 | B3 | 7.20 240 | 5.25 | 6.25 | 5.25 26.35
42 | 021443 |Cao Bui Huyén Trang 04/02/2006 | B3 | 6.008.50] 6.20 | 6.00 | 6.75 | 6.00 39.45
43 | 021444 |Duong Thi Thu Trang 29/01/2006 | B3 | 7.00 | 7.75] 7.60 | 5.00 | 6.25 | 6.00 39.60
44 | 021457 |Vi Hai Trang 06/09/2006 | B3 | 6.80|8.00] 3.60 | 7.00 | 5.50 | 5.25 36.15
45 | 021464 |Dao Viét Trong 21/08/2006 | B3 | 6.00 | 6.25] 3.00 15.25
46 | 021469 |Pham Tuan T 01/11/2006 | B3 | 7.60 | 7.50| 8.60 | 7.00 | 7.75 | 4.75 43.20
47 | 021473 |Nguyén Ba Tuan 26/08/2006 | B3 | 5.20 | 7.00] 4.40 | 3.00 | 5.00 | 3.25 27.85
48 | 021484 |Nguyén Anh Vi 23/10/2006 | B3 | 5.20 | 7.00] 5.40 | 7.00 | 6.50 | 0.75 31.85
49 | 021485 |Nguyen Lam Vil 13/11/2005 | B3 | 7.60 | 3.00| 4.80 | 6.75 | 6.25 | 3.75 32.15
50 | 021497 |Nguyén Thi Hai Yén 04/01/2006 | B3 | 6.60|8.50] 5.20 | 5.75 | 5.75 | 5.50 37.30
1 | 021006 |Bui Hoang Anh 16/01/2006 | B4 | 6.00 | 7.75] 3.60 | 6.25 | 6.00 | 5.00 34.60
2 | 021015 |L& Ky Anh 25/01/2006 | B4 | 6.608.00] 5.20 | 5.75 | 7.00 | 4.25 36.80
3 | 021018 |Luu Tuan Anh 04/02/2006 | B4 | 6.40|8.50] 5.80 | 7.75 | 7.75 | 5.50 41.70
4 | 021056 |Nguyén Cao Bang 31/05/2006 | B4 | 3.40|8.25] 3.80 | 5.00 | 7.75 | 7.50 35.70
5 | 021057 |Bui Ngoc Bich 01/07/2006 | B4 | 5.20 | 7.50] 4.60 | 6.00 | 5.75 | 7.50 36.55
6 | 021066 |Pham Lan Chi 20/10/2006 | B4 | 8.206.25] 5.60 | 7.00 | 7.50 | 8.00 4255
7 | 021073 |[Nguyén Bui Ngoc Diép __ |31/08/2006 | B4 | 6.20]3.50] 5.20 | 5.25 | 5.75 | 6.00 31.90
8 | 021083 |Phan Tun Diing 09/07/2006 | B4 | 7.20|4.00] 3.60 | 5.00 | 6.75 | 5.75 32.30
9 | 021104 |Nguyén Duy Dong 02/02/2006 | B4 | 4.60 |6.50] 4.00 | 4.75 | 6.25 | 5.50 31.60
10 | 021106 |Cao Minh Dirc 24/01/2006 | B4 | 4.806.75| 3.20 | 4.75 | 6.00 | 5.25 30.75
11 | 021123 |Nguyén Huong Giang 08/11/2006 | B4 | 6.20]6.50] 3.00 | 7.50 | 6.75 | 8.00 37.95
12 | 021125 |Nguyan Thi Huong Giang |21/05/2006 | B4 | 8.208.00] 6.60 | 8.00 | 7.75 | 8.00 46.55
13 | 021128 |Pham Truong Giang 17/10/2006 | B4 | 5.40|5.75] 3.20 | 4.25 | 6.75 | 8.25 33.60
14| 021130 |Luu Dtc Thanh Ha 04/04/2006 | B4 | 5.20|7.25| 4.60 | 3.25 | 7.75 | 7.75 35.80
15 | 021137 |Bui Ngoc Hai 17/06/2006 | B4 | 5.20 | 6.25| 7.80 | 4.50 | 4.75 | 4.25 32.75
16 | 021153 |Hoang Trung Hidu 04/07/2006 | B4 6.00 6.00
17 | 021155 |Mai Cong Hiéu 02/01/2006 | B4 | 6.00 | 7.50] 6.20 | 5.00 | 4.75 | 5.25 34.70
18 | 021163 |Nguyén Thi Thu Hoai 24/10/2006 | B4 | 5.20|7.00] 6.20 | 5.00 | 4.50 | 4.50 32.40
19 | 021165 |Lé Minh Hoang 30/01/2006 | B4 | 6.80|7.25] 8.60 | 6.00 | 4.50 | 4.25 37.40
20 | 021172 |Nguyén Bich Hué 04/08/2006 | B4 | 5.80 8.20 | 550 | 6.25 | 8.00 33.75
21| 021173 |Hoang Viét Hung 16/06/2006 | B4 | 5.60|7.75] 5.20 | 3.00 | 4.75 | 6.50 32.80
22 | 021187 |Nguyén Khanh Huyén 09/11/2006 | B4 | 3.40|8.50] 9.20 | 6.25 | 7.25 | 7.00 41.60
23| 021189 |Bui Quang Hung 06/02/2006 | B4 | 5.20|7.50| 5.20 | 6.50 | 7.75 | 7.00 39.15
24| 021191 |Lé Vi Khanh Hung 31/12/2006 | B4 | 4.20|7.25] 6.60 | 4.00 | 5.50 | 7.00 34.55
25 | 021205 |Pham Duy Khanh 06/09/2006 | B4 | 2.20|7.50] 2.80 | 3.50 | 6.75 | 5.75 28.50
26 | 021212 |Pham Dinh Ky 20/05/2006 | B4 | 4.00|7.50] 4.40 | 4.50 | 5.75 | 7.00 33.15




27| 021225 |[Nguyén Phuong Linh 01/11/2006 | B4 [ 3.40[7.00] 6.00 [ 3.75 | 7.25 | 6.00 33.40
28 | 021241 |Vii Khanh Linh 13/06/2006 | B4 | 6.20 | 7.50| 7.60 | 3.75 | 4.75 | 6.50 36.30
29 | 021252 |[Nhan Thanh Long 25/02/2006 | B4 | 3.80[7.00{ 9.40 | 5.75 | 7.50 | 2.50 35.95
30 | 021269 |Trinh Ngoc Mai 24/01/2006 | B4 | 4.20|7.25] 7.60 | 4.00 | 5.75 | 7.50 36.30
31| 021276 |Poan Nhat Minh 17/06/2006 | B4 | 6.40 [2.00] 4.60 | 4.00 | 450 | 5.25 26.75
32| 021283 |Vii Binh Minh 29/08/2006 | B4 | 4.20|6.75] 4.60 | 4.25 | 5.00 | 5.00 29.80
33| 021284 |Nguyén Thi Kicu My 13/05/2006 | B4 | 3.60 [6.50] 8.60 | 5.00 | 6.25 | 5.00 34.95
34| 021311 |[Nguyén Thi Nhan 12/01/2006 | B4 | 6.80 | 6.25] 8.00 | 5.25 | 5.25 | 4.25 35.80
35| 021315 |Bui Dirc Nhat 24/02/2006 | B4 | 5.40[6.75] 7.20 | 550 | 5.75 | 4.75 35.35
36 | 021338 |Phing Manh Phong 14/08/2006 | B4 | 6.20 | 2.25] 9.60 | 6.25 | 6.00 | 6.75 37.05
37 | 021340 |Bui Thanh Phuong 04/01/2006 | B4 | 6.60 |7.25[ 9.00 | 5.75 | 450 | 7.25 40.35
38 | 021348 |Nguyén Thu Phuong 30/05/2006 | B4 | 7.20|5.75] 9.40 | 4.75 | 7.25 | 7.50 41.85
39 | 021382 |[Nguyén Hoang Son 22/05/2006 | B4 | 5.00 |7.50] 2.60 | 3.00 | 4.50 | 5.00 27.60
40 | 021391 |Nguyén Dirc Thai 19/03/2006 | B4 | 4.20 540 | 3.50 | 5.75 | 3.50 22.35
41| 021399 |Bui Thu Thao 04/01/2006 | B4 | 6.00 |5.75] 3.60 | 5.00 | 6.00 | 5.50 31.85
42 | 021402 |Giang Phuong Thio 07/01/2006 | B4 | 3.40|7.00] 6.80 | 3.75 | 4.00 | 3.25 28.20
43| 021418 |Nguyén Pha Thién 06/02/2006 | B4 | 6.00 540 | 4.75 | 7.00 | 4.25 27.40
44 | 021435 |Nguyén Thi Thanh Thuong |18/08/2006 | B4 | 7.00]8.25] 3.00 | 5.50 | 7.50 | 6.25 37.50
45 | 021439 |D& Viét Toan 23/02/2006 | B4 | 7.00 | 7.50] 8.40 | 6.25 | 7.25 | 5.50 41.90
46 | 021446 |Dang Thuy Trang 10/09/2006 | B4 | 4.406.75] 5.20 | 4.75 | 5.75 | 6.75 33.60
47 | 021476 |Bui Thi Thanh Van 22/04/2006 | B4 | 4.40|7.75] 7.20 | 3.25 | 4.25 | 4.75 31.60
48 | 021480 |Bui Van Viét 19/06/2006 | B4 7.75 7.75
T | 021003 |Nguyén Thi Ngan An 11/03/2006 | B5 | 8.80 | 7.50] 8.00 | 9.25 | 7.00 | 5.75 46.30
2 | 021034 |[Nguyén Tuan Anh 17/03/2006 | B5 | 4.00 | 7.75] 5.20 | 8.00 | 7.50 | 4.75 37.20
3 | 021037 |Pham Phuong Anh 06/10/2006 | B5 | 8.40 | 7.25] 5.40 | 7.50 | 7.25 | 7.25 43.05
4 | 021048 |Nguyen Ngoc Anh 21/02/2006 | B5 | 8.60 | 7.00] 6.20 | 8.50 | 8.00 | 6.50 4480
5 | 021053 |Bui Gia Bao 15/12/2006 | B5 | 9.00 | 8.00] 6.40 | 8.00 | 7.50 | 6.50 45.40
6 | 021060 |Luu Quoc Binh 06/11/2006 | B5 | 8.80 | 3.25] 7.20 | 8.00 | 8.50 | 6.25 42.00
7 | 021062 |Tran Pham Hai Binh 24712/2006 | B5 | 3.80 | 7.00] 9.40 | 6.25 | 1.25 | 3.00 30.70
8 | 021063 |Trinh Thi Quy Binh 05/04/2006 | B5 | 7.80 | 6.00] 7.60 | 7.25 | 7.25 | 7.75 43.65
9 | 021076 |Pham Huyen Diéu 29710/2006 | B5 | 8.40 | 8.25] 9.20 | 6.25 | 6.50 | 6.75 45.35
10 | 021080 |Ha Viét Diing 10/01/2006 | B5 | 8.20 | 8.25] 8.20 | 6.75 | 9.00 | 8.25 48.65
11| 021081 |Nguyen Chi Ding 03/11/2006 | B5 | 8.00 560 | 6.75 | 8.00 | 8.75 37.10
12 | 021090 |Nguyn Anh Thai Duong  |15/08/2006 | B5 | 7.00 | 6.25] 9.20 | 5.00 | 6.25 | 5.25 38.95
13| 021096 |Dao Tién Dat 15/08/2006 | B5 | 7.20 | 6.00| 8.60 | 6.25 | 5.75 | 6.75 40.55
14| 021097 |D3 Dirc Dat 13/09/2006 | B5 | 5.80 | 7.50] 6.80 | 7.25 | 8.00 | 8.25 43.60
15 | 021099 |Phung Cao Dat 22/11/2006 | B5 | 7.20 6.80 | 6.75 | 7.25 | 7.25 35.25
16 | 021101 |Cao Pham Hai Dang 02/01/2006 | B5 | 7.20 | 5.00] 7.40 | 4.75 | 7.00 | 8.25 39.60
17| 021120 |Dang Quynh Giang 09/09/2006 | B5 | 6.20 | 3.25] 6.80 | 7.50 | 7.25 | 7.25 38.25
18 | 021126 |Nguyén Thi Huong Giang |26/02/2006 | B5 | 8.40 | 5.00| 7.60 | 8.50 | 7.25 | 7.75 4450
19| 021150 |DANG VU MINH HIEN _ |15/11/2006 | B5 | 5.80 | 7.50| 8.20 | 6.25 | 5.75 | 6.50 40.00
20 | 021151 |Vii Minh Hién 13/12/2006 | B5 | 6.60 | 6.25| 7.20 | 7.75 | 6.75 | 7.00 4155
21| 021164 |Phan Thi Thu Hoai 16/04/2006 | B5 | 6.20 | 3.50] 8.20 | 6.00 | 5.75 | 5.75 35.40
22 | 021175 |Nguyén Ba Viéet Hing 05/12/2006 | B5 | 4.80 | 7.75] 7.80 | 4.75 | 4.75 | 8.00 37.85
23 | 021208 |Luong Vi Khoa 14J07/2006 | B5 | 5.20 | 7.25| 7.40 | 6.25 | 6.00 | 6.25 38.35
24| 021211 |Trinh Tuan Kiet 297122006 | B5 | 7.20|6.25] 9.00 | 5.50 | 5.00 | 5.75 38.70
25 | 021222 |Ng6 Diéu Linh 29/08/2006 | B5 | 8.20 | 2.75] 8.80 | 8.00 | 7.00 | 7.75 42.50
26 | 021233 |Park Huyén Linh 02/03/2006 | B5 | 8.00 | 8.75] 8.40 | 5.75 | 6.00 | 7.00 43.90
27 | 021234 |Pham Thi Linh 29/07/2006 | B5 | 7.80 | 7.50] 7.80 | 7.75 | 6.00 | 7.25 44.10
28 | 021245 |Vii Trang Thuy Linh 14/02/2006 | B5 | 7.40 | 8.00] 9.20 | 7.00 | 7.75 | 7.50 46.85
29 | 021259 |Hoang Thi Xuan Mai 2410212006 | B5 | 7.60 | 6.50] 8.40 | 7.00 | 7.50 | 6.00 43.00
30 | 021266 |Tang Thi Phuong Mai 29/11/2006 | B5 | 7.00 | 7.00] 7.20 | 6.25 | 7.50 | 7.00 41.95
31| 021273 |Duong Thé Manh 2410812006 | B5 | 6.40 | 7.00] 6.40 | 7.00 | 6.00 | 7.75 40.55
32 | 021282 |Ta Quang Minh 11/11/2006 | B5 | 4.80 | 8.50| 4.40 | 6.00 | 5.50 | 4.75 33.95
33| 021314 |Nguyen Dang Minh Nhat _|17/06/2006 | B5 | 7.206.75] 8.60 | 4.00 | 5.50 | 5.25 37.30
34| 021319 |[Nguyén Anh Nhi 05/10/2006 | B5 | 8.00 | 6.50] 8.40 | 7.00 | 5.75 | 6.00 41.65
35| 021329 |Vii Thi Hong Nhung 09/03/2006 | B5 | 6.80 | 6.75] 8.40 | 6.00 | 6.75 | 6.25 40.95
36 | 021349 |Phan Minh Phuong 17/10/2006 | B5 | 7.60 | 3.25] 9.60 | 6.50 | 7.50 | 7.00 41.45
37 | 021358 | Vi Minh Quan 10/08/2006 | B5 | 5.40 |6.50] 9.40 | 5.25 | 6.25 | 7.00 39.80
38 | 021362 |Dao Lé Quyen 03/11/2006 | B5 | 6.20|7.75] 5.60 | 5.75 | 4.25 | 4.75 34.30
39 | 021380 |D Minh Son 01/01/2006 | B5 | 6.60 | 6.50] 6.20 | 4.25 | 5.75 | 5.75 35.05
40 | 021398 |BUi Minh Thanh 01/11/2006 | B5 | 6.40 | 6.50] 8.20 | 7.25 | 6.00 | 6.25 40.60
41| 021414 |Than Thi Thao 11/09/2006 | B5 | 4.80 | 7.75] 6.60 | 6.75 | 6.25 | 4.25 36.40
42 | 021424 |Nguyén Phuic Thuan 05/05/2006 | B5 | 6.00 | 7.00] 8.20 | 6.50 | 6.00 | 6.75 40.45
43 | 021436 |Vi Hong Thuong 11/07/2006 | B5 | 6.80 |8.00] 6.60 | 5.25 | 6.50 | 6.25 39.40
44 | 021453 |Nguyen Thi Kieu Trang __ |03/12/2006 | B5 | 8.40]7.50] 9.60 | 7.75 | 7.50 | 7.25 48.00




45| 021475 |Vii Thu Uyén 20/10/2006 B5 3.50 3.50
46 | 021487 [Nguyéen Gia Vuong 22/11/2006 B5 18.808.00] 7.20| 7.25 | 5.25 | 2.00 38.50
47 | 021489 |Nguyén Thi Khanh Vy 03/06/2006 B5 | 7.208.50| 6.80 | 5.75 | 5.25 | 5.75 39.25
1 | 021007 |Bui Ngoc Anh 05/02/2006 B6 | 6.00|7.50| 480 6.25 | 7.75 | 7.00 39.30
2 | 021025 |Nguyén Phuong Anh 21/03/2006 B6 | 4.00|8.25| 2.80| 5.50 | 6.75 | 7.00 34.30
3 | 021040 [Phan Thi Ngoc Anh 11/12/2006 B6 | 7.40|7.75| 560 | 6.75 | 7.25 | 6.50 41.25
4 | 021075 [V Quynh Diép 12/02/2006 B6 | 7.008.00] 7.00 | 4.75 | 550 | 6.50 38.75
5 | 021078 |Bui Viét Diing 19/12/2006 B6 | 8.00|6.75| 3.80| 7.00 | 8.00 | 8.75 42.30
6 | 021102 [Pham Tién Do 29/10/2006 B6 | 6.60|6.75| 6.60 | 6.25 | 6.00 | 6.75 38.95
7 | 021107 |Lé Minh Duc 26/07/2006 B6 | 6.20|7.00| 5.80 | 5.25 | 6.00 | 5.00 35.25
8 | 021108 [Ngd Van buc 06/07/2006 B6 | 5.00|7.25| 4.20| 5.00 | 5.25 | 2.50 29.20
9 | 021113 |Pham Minh Duc 25/01/2006 B6 | 6.00|5.25| 5.80| 5.75 | 7.75 | 6.50 37.05
10| 021127 [Nguyén Thuy Giang 15/12/2006 B6 5.25 5.25
11| 021131 |[Nguyén Thi Thu Ha 20/11/2006 B6 | 4.00|6.75] 4.00| 6.00 | 7.00 | 7.25 35.00
12| 021132 |Pham Thi Ngoc Ha 06/01/2006 B6 | 5.40|6.50| 6.40 | 6.50 | 7.25 | 7.25 39.30
13| 021141 |Hoang Nhat Hao 02/09/2006 B6 | 6.00|7.50| 7.20| 4.25 | 6.25 | 5.00 36.20
14 | 021148 |Pham Thi Thu Hién 21/06/2006 B6 | 7.60]6.50] 8.00 | 450 | 7.25 | 6.50 40.35
15| 021156 [Nguyén Duy Hiéu 15/03/2006 B6 | 5.206.25| 5.80| 7.00 | 7.50 | 5.75 37.50
16 | 021169 [Nguyén Xuin Hoang 05/02/2006 B6 | 5.008.00| 7.00| 6.50 | 8.25 | 6.25 41.00
17 | 021176 [Nguyén Viét Hing 23/03/2006 B6 | 7.006.00] 6.20 | 6.50 | 7.50 | 7.00 40.20
18| 021181 [Nguyén Ngoc Huy 25/07/2006 B6 | 6.208.00] 5.60 | 4.50 | 6.00 | 6.00 36.30
19| 021203 |Poan Quoc Khanh 20/08/2006 B6 | 5.20|7.00] 7.80| 4.00 | 7.25 | 7.50 38.75
20 | 021218 |Hoang Khanh Linh 04/06/2006 B6 | 4.20|7.75] 6.60 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 8.75 34.30
21| 021227 |Nguyén Thi Ngoc Linh 06/11/2006 B6 | 4.60|5.75| 7.20| 6.50 | 7.75 | 7.50 39.30
22| 021239 |Phung Thi Ta Linh 26/03/2006 B6 | 6.20|6.50| 7.20 | 450 | 4.75 | 7.50 36.65
23 | 021256 |Nguyén Khanh Ly 30/11/2006 B6 | 5.80|6.75| 7.00 | 475 | 450 | 7.75 36.55
24| 021287 |[D6 Thanh Nam 02/10/2006 B6 | 6.806.50| 7.60 | 4.25 | 4.75 | 6.50 36.40
25| 021291 |Bui Thiy Nga 10/07/2006 B6 | 6.20|7.75] 6.20 | 5.50 | 4.50 | 7.00 37.15
26 | 021306 |Tran Bich Ngoc 15/06/2006 B6 | 7.808.00| 8.20 | 6.50 | 4.75 | 5.50 40.75
27 | 021325 |Nguyén Thanh Nhung 11/07/2006 B6 | 6.003.00] 7.60 | 5.50 | 6.50 | 6.00 34.60
28 | 021328 [Trinh Phuong Nhung 17/06/2006 B6 | 6.60|7.00] 5.20 | 5.50 | 4.00 | 7.00 35.30
29 | 021330 |Vii Thi Hong Nhung 12/10/2006 B6 | 5.80|7.50] 7.80 | 5.00 | 5.25 | 5.75 37.10
30| 021333 |[Tran Tuan Phat 23/12/2006 B6 | 7.20|6.50| 9.40 | 4.75 | 6.00 | 6.25 40.10
31| 021337 |Nguyén Tuin Phong 31/08/2006 B6 | 7.40|7.50] 9.60 | 6.50 | 7.25 | 7.50 45,75
32| 021355 [Nguyén Thé Quang 20/02/2006 B6 | 7.406.75| 9.00 | 6.00 | 3.75 | 6.25 39.15
33| 021357 |Vi btc Quan 09/05/2006 B6 | 6.00|7.00] 8.20| 6.00 | 5.75 | 5.50 38.45
34 | 021359 |Vii Minh Quan 25/02/2006 B6 | 4.20|7.25| 3.60 15.05
35| 021361 |Bui Xuan Quy 21/02/2006 B6 | 6.40|7.00] 460 525 | 250 | 5.75 31.50
36 | 021372 |Nguyén Thi Diém Quynh [13/02/2006 B6 | 6.006.50| 5.80 | 5.00 | 4.75 | 5.25 33.30
37 | 021378 |Pham Thanh Sang 15/12/2006 B6 | 5.006.25] 9.40 | 4.00 | 3.00 | 5.50 33.15
38| 021379 [Bui Hoang Son 19/06/2006 B6 | 4.40|6.00] 6.40 | 3.75 | 450 | 5.50 30.55
39 | 021383 |Nguyén Hong Son 18/05/2006 B6 | 5.80|4.25| 8.40 | 5.00 | 4.75 | 5.00 33.20
40| 021389 [Vii Thanh TAm 01/09/2006 B6 | 6.40|5.75| 9.40 | 4.75 | 4.25 | 5.25 35.80
41| 021394 |Vii Duy Thai 05/01/2006 B6 | 3.60 400 450 | 275 | 5.25 20.10
421 021405 [Nguyén Nguyén Phuong  |06/04/2006 B6 | 5.40|6.00| 5.00| 3.75 | 450 | 5.25 29.90
43| 021409 |Nguyén Thi Thu Thao 28/12/2006 B6 | 4.00|6.75] 5.00 | 4.25 | 6.75 | 6.25 33.00
441 021440 [Ng6 Thi Thu Tra 01/02/2006 B6 | 6.20|7.50( 8.20 | 3.00 | 7.25 | 6.25 38.40
451 021452 |Ng6 Quynh Trang 12/10/2006 B6 | 8.40|7.50]| 8.80 | 6.75 | 8.00 | 4.50 43.95
46 | 021459 |Vii Thuy Trang 25/01/2006 B6 | 5.60|7.50| 4.60| 5.00 | 7.25 | 5.25 35.20
47 | 021468 |Lé Bui Cam Tu 27/08/2006 B6 | 4.00|7.25| 8.00| 6.75 | 6.50 | 5.50 38.00
48 | 021472 |Nguyén Anh Tuin 17/03/2006 B6 | 9.40 740 575 | 750 | 5.75 35.80
49| 021478 |Luong Thi Thao Van 19/11/2006 B6 | 5.408.00] 6.20 | 5.00 | 6.00 | 6.25 36.85
50| 021488 [Nguyén Ha Khanh Vy 16/12/2006 B6 | 6.00|7.00| 5.60 | 4.25 | 3.25 | 4.75 30.85
1 | 021013 |D& Thi Mai Anh 26/11/2006 B7 | 7.40|7.00| 5.20 6.00 | 5.50 31.10
2 | 021029 |Nguyén Thi Ngoc Anh 27/04/2006 B7 | 7.00[8.00| 5.00 6.75 | 2.75 29.50
3 | 021043 |Tran Thi Phuong Anh 04/11/2006 B7 7.00 7.00
4 | 021061 |Nguyén Thanh Binh 21/01/2006 B7 | 4.60(7.00| 1.60 5.50 | 2.75 21.45
5 | 021067 |Phan Thi Mai Chi 15/01/2006 B7 | 5.40|7.75] 9.20 4.75 | 6.25 33.35
6 | 021068 |Vi Linh Chi 15/08/2006 B7 | 6.00|5.00| 9.80 6.50 | 6.75 34.05
7 | 021077 |Nguyén Thi Ngoc Doanh  [02/02/2006 B7 | 5.00|7.50]| 6.60 5.25 | 6.50 30.85
8 | 021124 |Nguyén Huong Giang 10/11/2006 B7 | 5.40|5.00| 9.60 6.00 | 6.75 32.75
9 | 021129 |Phung Thi Huong Giang |18/09/2006 B7 | 4.20|4.25] 9.40 6.75 | 5.00 29.60
10 | 021143 |Nguyén Thi Hang 02/05/2006 B7 | 5.60|8.50| 8.80 7.25 | 5.75 35.90
11| 021167 |Nguyén Huy Hoang 28/01/2006 B7 | 4.00|8.00| 6.60 7.75 | 5.00 31.35
12 | 021193 |Nguyén Quang Hung 06/08/2006 B7 | 4.60]8.00| 5.00 2.2512.00 21.85




13 ] 021197 |Nguyén Thi Huong 17/06/2006 | B7 | 4.60]6.75] 4.40 5.00 | 6.00 26.75
14| 021198 |Nguyén Thi Thu Huong __ |05/04/2006 | B7 | 5.80 | 7.75] 7.00 775 | 7.25 35.55
15 | 021201 |Trin Khanh Huong 04/05/2006 | B7 [ 5.20]3.75] 8.60 7.25 | 7.00 31.80
16 | 021204 [Nguyén Quéc Khanh 01/01/2006 | B7 | 5.007.00{ 8.00 550 | 8.00 33.50
17| 021207 |[Phung Nam Khanh 16/09/2006 | B7 | 3.60 |7.25] 7.40 7.00 | 8.25 33.50
18 | 021213 |Duong Thi Lan 20/01/2006 | B7 | 4.20 | 2.25] 6.40 6.00 | 6.75 25.60
19| 021221 |Luong Khanh Linh 01/07/2006 | B7 | 4.00]6.50] 6.20 7.75 | 7.50 31.95
20 | 021224 |Nguyén Ngoc Linh 08/04/2006 | B7 | 5.006.50{ 6.00 6.75 | 6.75 31.00
21| 021248 |Vii Thi Kidu Loan 18/06/2006 | B7 | 5.60 |8.00] 7.40 7.00 | 6.50 34.50
22 | 021250 [Nguyén Hai Long 26/08/2006 | B7 | 6.20{7.25] 7.20 7.50 | 6.50 34.65
23| 021254 |Nguyén Ngoc Luan 14/06/2006 | B7 | 4.00 |6.50] 3.20 2.00 | 3.00 18.70
24 | 021264 |Nguyén Thi Xuan Mai 24/09/2006 | B7 | 6.40 | 6.50] 7.60 575 | 4.75 31.00
25 | 021267 |Trin Xuan Mai 28/11/2006 | B7 | 3.80]5.25( 3.20 550 | 5.50 23.25
26 | 021268 |Trinh Huong Mai 01/06/2006 | B7 | 8.20 9.00 8.25 | 7.50 32.95
27 | 021274 |Dao Viét Manh 22/04/2006 | B7 | 7.20]6.25] 7.80 450 | 5.75 31.50
28 | 021288 |Lé Hoang Nam 18/11/2006 | B7 | 6.40 | 8.25] 9.00 9.25 | 6.75 39.65
29 | 021318 |Lwong Ngoc Tuyst Nhi _ |08/05/2006 | B7 | 1.80]7.25] 6.00 15.05
30 | 021324 |Nguyén CAm Nhung 19/05/2006 | B7 | 5.20 | 6.25( 3.60 550 | 5.25 25.80
31| 021326 |Nguyén Thi Hong Nhung [03/02/2006 | B7 | 4.60]7.25] 2.60 6.50 | 6.75 27.70
32 | 021334 |Hoang Gia Phong 16/08/2006 | B7 | 5.80 5.60 7.75 | 8.00 27.15
33| 021344 [Nguyén Ha Phuong 14/06/2006 | B7 | 6.60 [6.50] 9.20 8.50 | 8.00 38.80
34| 021360 |Nguyén Thi Ngoc Qué 20/09/2006 | B7 | 8.408.00{ 7.60 8.75 | 8.75 41.50
35 | 021387 |Nguyén Minh Tam 26/01/2006 | B7 | 6.00]7.50] 5.40 6.75 | 7.75 33.40
36 | 021397 |Phing Van Thanh 04/11/2006 | B7 | 3.40[8.50{ 2.60 450 | 5.00 24.00
37 | 021421 |Nguyén Thi Thu 21/08/2005 | B7 | 4.20]8.25( 3.40 500 | 5.75 26.60
38 | 021430 |Hoang Thi Ngoc Thu 04/10/2006 | B7 | 3.80[8.50{ 7.80 6.50 | 5.50 32.10
39 | 021432 |Nguyén Minh Thu 25/04/2006 | B7 | 2.60[8.00[ 3.40 550 | 4.50 24.00
40 | 021441 |[Nguyen Thu Tra 22/10/2006 | B7 | 4.80|7.25] 3.00 5.00 | 6.00 26.05
41 | 021447 |D& Huyén Trang 04/07/2006 | B7 | 3.40]8.50( 2.80 4.25 | 450 23.45
42 | 021448 |P3 Thi Mai Trang 23/08/2006 | B7 | 6.20(8.75] 3.20 4.25 | 4.75 27.15
43 | 021466 |Nguyén Thanh Trung 26/01/2006 | B7 | 5.60|7.25( 3.40 2.00 | 3.25 21.50
44| 021477 |P& Vi Thao Van 04/09/2006 | B7 | 4.60|8.75] 6.00 7.25 | 5.75 32.35
1 | 021009 |Bui Thi Phuong Anh 30/09/2006 | BS | 5.40]8.00| 7.40 7.25 | 6.25 34.30
2 | 021011 |Pang Quynh Anh 11/10/2006 | B8 | 6.80 | 6.00] 7.40 7.00 | 7.25 34.45
3 | 021016 |Lé Thi Lan Anh 10/02/2006 | B8 8.00 8.00
4 | 021042 |Tran Thao Anh 04/06/2006 | B8 | 7.20 | 7.50] 6.40 8.00 | 7.50 36.60
5 | 021045 |Vii Kim Anh 27/04/2006 | B8 | 7.40|7.50] 6.20 9.25 | 8.50 38.85
6 | 021046 |Bui Thi Ngoc Anh 11/04/2006 | B8 | 3.00 | 7.50| 4.40 7.75 | 6.25 28.90
7 | 021050 |Nguyén Thi Ngoc Anh 20/06/2006 | B8 | 5.60 | 8.25| 8.00 8.25 | 7.25 37.35
8 | 021059 |Pham Ngoc Bich 07/09/2006 | BS | 8.80|7.00] 9.00 575 | 6.25 36.80
9 | 021069 |Vii Mai Chi 14/01/2006 | B8 | 6.00 | 4.50] 9.80 6.50 | 6.75 33.55
10 | 021074 |Nguyén Tran Ngoc Diép _ |12/12/2006 | BS | 6.40 | 8.00] 9.60 5.75 | 7.00 36.75
11| 021103 |Bui Thi Thu Dong 14/05/2006 | B8 | 5.60 | 6.50] 4.20 7,50 | 8.00 31.80
12 | 021162 |Nguyén Thi Thiy Hoa 27/08/2006 | B8 | 6.60 | 7.50| 7.00 775 | 7.25 36.10
13| 021177 |Van Duc Huy Hung 21/02/2006 | B8 | 5.60]7.75| 7.40 750 | 7.25 35.50
14| 021188 |Pham Thu Huyen 06/02/2006 | B8 | 5.40 | 8.00] 3.60 6.50 | 7.25 30.75
15 | 021220 |Lé Thi Khanh Linh 17/08/2006 | B8 | 5.20 | 7.25] 6.20 7.00 | 8.50 34.15
16 | 021229 |Nguyén Thi Phuong Linh _|20/04/2006 | BS | 6.20 | 6.25] 7.60 8.75 | 6.50 35.30
17 | 021235 |Pham Thuy Linh 21/01/2006 | BS 7.00 7.00
18 | 021236 |Pham Thuy Linh 26/04/2006 | B8 | 6.80 | 8.50| 8.40 9.25 | 7.75 40.70
19 | 021246 |Vuong Thi Ngoc Linh 29/09/2006 | B8 | 7.20]6.75] 5.80 8.75 | 7.50 36.00
20 | 021261 |Nguyén Ban Mai 06/09/2006 | BS | 6.60 | 7.00| 8.00 550 | 7.25 34.35
21| 021285 |Nguyén Thi Tra My 13/07/2006 | B8 | 6.40 9.00 9.00 | 7.00 31.40
22 | 021290 |Vii Hoang Nam 27/06/2006 | B8 | 7.60 | 7.00| 8.40 8.25 | 7.00 38.25
23 | 021292 |Pham Thi Quynh Nga 20/04/2006 | B8 | 7.80]8.00] 6.20 9.00 | 8.25 39.25
24| 021297 |Bui Lé Bao Ngoc 24/11/2006 | B8 | 7.40|8.50] 6.20 8.00 | 7.25 37.35
25 | 021300 |Nguyén Thi Hong Ngoc __ |22/07/2006 | B8 | 7.80 |5.75] 8.20 6.75 | 7.00 35.50
26 | 021313 |Doan Quach Hai Nhan 15/03/2006 | B8 | 4.00 | 7.75] 7.20 750 | 8.00 34.45
27 | 021331 |Lé Nguyen Quynh Nhu __ |19/12/2006 | B8 7.75 7.75
28 | 021341 |D& Tiéu Phuong 02/10/2006 | B8 | 8.20 | 8.00] 8.20 7.75 | 8.00 40.15
29 | 021345 |Nguyén Hoang Lan Phuong | 12/05/2006 | B8 | 7.40 | 7.75] 8.80 9.25 | 8.75 41.95




30 | 021351 |Vii Quynh Phuong 28/03/2006 | B8 | 7.40[6.75] 7.80 9.00 [ 7.50 38.45
31| 021353 |[Poan Thi Minh Phuong __ |21/07/2006 | B8 | 7.20]7.00] 4.20 9.25 | 7.75 35.40
32 | 021354 |Luong Hong Phuong 20/06/2006 | B8 | 8.60 | 6.50] 6.40 9.50 | 8.50 39.50
33| 021363 |[Nguyén Thi Quyén 02/08/2006 | B8 | 6.80 8.60 9.25 | 9.00 33.65
34| 021373 |Nguyén Thi Huong Quynh |02/04/2006 | B8 | 6.20 | 5.50] 6.60 6.75 | 7.75 32.80
35| 021400 |Dang Phuong Thao 25/02/2006 | B8 | 7.606.50] 6.00 7.75 | 7.25 35.10
36 | 021403 |Hoang Phuong Thao 08/05/2006 | B8 8.25 8.75 | 8.25 25.25
37 | 021406 |Nguyén Phuong Thao 15/08/2006 | B8 | 3.60 4.60 475 | 450 17.45
38 | 021429 |B6 Thanh Thuy 27/02/2006 | B8 | 5.40 [4.00] 8.80 7.25 | 7.50 32.95
39 | 021456 |Phung Thi Quynh Trang _ |29/04/2006 | B8 | 3.20]7.75] 9.00 6.75 | 5.75 32.45
40 | 021460 |D3 Quynh Tram 22/03/2006 | B8 | 7.00]2.75] 9.20 6.75 | 6.75 32.45
41| 021467 |Khic Cam Tu 02/10/2006 | B8 | 5.207.00] 8.20 7.50 | 6.00 33.90
42 | 021474 |Vii Hanh Uyén 09/01/2006 | B8 | 4.80[3.00] 8.20 8.50 | 7.50 32.00
43 | 021479 |Tran Thi Khanh Vi 24/11/2006 | B8 | 6.40]7.25] 7.40 7.00 | 7.25 35.30
44| 021493 |Dd Thi Hai Yén 11/11/2006 | B8 | 4.20|6.25] 6.40 7.75 | 7.75 32.35
45 | 021495 |Luong Hai Yén 19/09/2006 | B8 | 7.20|7.50] 7.40 6.50 | 7.25 35.85
46 | 021499 |V5 Thi Hai Yén 10/07/2006 | B8 | 6.60 | 8.25] 8.00 6.50 | 7.00 36.35
1 | 021026 [Nguyén Phuong Anh 23/12/12006 | B9 | 4.20]7.00] 7.20 6.75 | 6.00 31.15
2 | 021028 |Nguyén Thi Ngoc Anh  [23/11/2006 | B9 | 6.00 [ 7.50] 7.00 6.50 | 6.50 33.50
3 | 021033 [Nguyén Tric Mai Anh 19/12/2006 | B9 | 7.60[8.25] 7.00 7.25 | 7.50 37.60
4 | 021038 [Pham Phuong Anh 18/10/2006 | B9 | 6.20 [8.00] 8.80 6.25 | 6.00 35.25
5 | 021047 [Lé Ngoc Anh 16/08/2006 | B9 | 3.40[6.75] 3.00 7.50 [ 5.75 26.40
6 | 021087 |Trin Phuong Duy 03/08/2006 | B9 [ 4.60 [6.50{ 3.40 6.25 | 6.50 27.25
7 | 021089 |Ngd Thi Quynh Duong  [19/06/2006 | B9 [ 5.20 [5.75] 4.80 7.75 | 6.00 29.50
8 | 021110 |Nguyén D3 Nhat Dirc 02/02/2006 | B9 | 6.60 [6.50{ 7.00 8.25 [ 6.75 35.10
9 | 021168 [Nguyén Viét Hoang 04/02/2006 | B9 | 6.20[7.50] 6.40 6.00 | 8.00 34.10
10 | 021202 [Bui Qudc Khanh 02/09/2006 | B9 [ 4.00[6.50{ 3.60 450 | 6.00 24.60
11| 021215 [Poan Thuy Linh 29/03/2006 | B9 | 5.00]8.75] 6.60 8.50 | 7.50 36.35
12 | 021230 [Nguyan Thj Phuong Linh |24/10/2006 | B9 | 5.40[6.75] 5.80 7.50 | 7.50 32.95
13| 021231 [Nguyén Thi Thuy Linh  |04/06/2006 | B9 | 4.80|7.00] 6.40 7.50 | 7.00 32.70
14 | 021244 |Vii Thi Linh 26/09/2006 | B9 | 4.60[7.00{ 5.60 7.75 | 5.00 29.95
15| 021265 |Pham Thuy Mai 05/08/2006 | B9 | 5.606.50]{ 8.40 5.50 | 5.50 31.50
16 | 021278 [Lwong Thu Minh 18/03/2006 | B9 | 7.00 [7.00] 8.80 525 [ 7.25 35.30
17| 021293 [Trn Thu Nga 02/02/2006 | B9 | 7.40]8.00]{ 8.40 6.75 | 6.75 37.30
18 | 021299 [Nguyan Thi Bich Ngoc  |22/01/2006 | B9 | 8.20]7.50] 8.40 7.50 | 6.50 38.10
19| 021302 [Nguy2n Thi Yén Ngoc 27/09/2006 | B9 | 5.00]7.50]{ 8.20 6.25 | 6.75 33.70
20 | 021304 [Phan Minh Ngoc 13/03/2006 | B9 | 8.20 [7.50] 7.40 5.75 | 7.50 36.35
21| 021310 [D& Thj Thanh Nhan 03/10/2006 | B9 | 6.00]7.00]{ 7.40 550 | 6.25 32.15
22| 021312 |Trin Thi Thu Nhan 30/06/2006 | B9 | 6.40[6.00]{ 6.80 8.00 [ 8.75 35.95
23| 021332 [Nguyén Thanh Ninh 27/06/2006 | B9 | 7.20]6.75] 4.60 6.25 | 7.25 32.05
24| 021336 |Nguyén Tuén Phong 22/01/2006 | B9 | 6.60 6.40 7.25 | 6.75 27.00
25 | 021343 [Lé Quynh Phuong 01/05/2006 | B9 | 5.80[7.50] 6.60 8.50 | 7.25 35.65
26 | 021350 |Tran Thi Mai Phuong 27/12/2006 | B9 | 6.60 8.20 8.75 | 8.75 32.30
27| 021366 |Hoang Nhu Quynh 19/06/2006 | B9 | 5.60 4.60 7.00 | 6.50 23.70
28| 021368 |Nguyén Nhu Quynh 14/12/2006 | B9 | 5.40 [6.25] 4.20 6.50 | 6.50 28.85
29 | 021371 [Nguyén Thi Quynh 30/03/2006 | B9 | 5.60]7.25] 3.60 7.50 | 6.50 30.45
30 | 021377 [Vuong Thity Quynh 24/12/2006 | B9 | 5.00[8.00{ 4.80 8.00 [ 6.50 32.30
31| 021385 |Vii Xuan Son 28/07/2006 | B9 | 5.60[7.00{ 2.00 6.25 | 7.00 27.85
32| 021395 |Nguyén Thi Phuong Thanh |07/01/2006 | B9 | 4.80[6.75] 7.60 8.25 | 7.25 34.65
33| 021396 [Pham Ngoc Thanh 27/09/2006 | B9 | 5.40[8.50]{ 8.20 8.75 | 8.00 38.85
34| 021404 |Nghiém Thi Thanh Thio  |14/02/2006 | B9 | 4.40[6.75] 3.60 7.75 | 7.50 30.00
35| 021408 |[Nguyén Thi Thu Thao 07/11/2006 | B9 | 6.00[8.00]{ 6.60 6.75 | 6.50 33.85
36 | 021426 |Nguyén Thi Thiy 25/10/2006 | B9 | 5.00 [8.00{ 4.60 6.75 | 6.25 30.60
37| 021428 |Trin Luong Thanh Thiy  |09/03/2006 | B9 [ 4.20 [8.00] 4.40 6.25 | 5.00 27.85
38| 021431 [Hua Dinh Thu 19/03/2006 | B9 | 4.60 [7.75] 6.00 6.00 | 6.00 30.35
39 | 021449 [P3 Thu Trang 20/04/2006 | B9 | 4.80[2.00]{ 4.40 7.75 | 7.00 25.95
40 | 021458 [Vii Thi Thu Trang 20/08/2006 | B9 | 4.80[7.00{ 8.00 8.00 | 7.00 34.80
41| 021462 |P3 Kiéu Trinh 20/03/2006 | B9 | 5.60[6.50{ 7.80 6.50 | 5.75 32.15
42| 021483 [Luong Minh Vii 30/10/2006 | B9 | 5.20[8.00{ 7.60 550 | 6.75 33.05
43| 021490 [Pham Thi Yén Vy 11/12/2006 | B9 | 5.20[3.25] 8.00 5.50 | 5.25 27.20
44| 021496 [Nguyén Bao Yén 03/09/2006 | B9 | 6.60[7.75] 7.00 8.00 [ 7.25 36.60
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Vii Van Dat
Bl | B1| Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl | Bl
B2 | B2 | B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 | B2
B3 | B3| B3 B3 B3 B3 B3 B3 | B3
B4 | B4 | B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 | B4 | B4
B5 | BS| B5 B5 B5 B5 B5 B5 | BS
B6 | B6 | B6 B6 B6 B6 B6 B6 | B6
B7 | B7 | B7 B7 B7 B7 B7 B7 | B7
B8 | B8 | B8 B8 B8 B8 B8 B8 | B8
B9 | B9 | B9 B9 B9 B9 B9 B9 | B9
B10 | B10| B10 | B10 | B10 | B10 | B10 | B10 | B10
B11|B11| B11| B11 | B11 | B11 | B11 | B11 | B11
Toan| Vin | NN Ly Hoéa | Sinh | Si | Dia CD

Bl [7.71] 7.07 | 7.24 | 7.60 | 7.80 | 6.59

B2 [7.21] 6.83] 6.58 | 6.55 | 6.92 | 6.38

B3 |16.27| 6.80| 556 | 5.59 | 6.42 | 5.58

B4 [5.40] 6.69 | 584 | 5.18 | 6.13 | 5.75

B5 |7.00] 6.68 | 7.53 | 6.49 | 6.47 | 6.50

B6 [5.96] 6.79 | 6.67 | 5.38 | 5.85 | 6.19

B7 |5.15] 6.93 | 6.50 6.31]6.10
B8 [6.33] 7.31| 6.67 7.28 ] 6.97
B9 |5.63] 7.01| 6.50 7.05 | 6.84
B10|5.04| 6.41 | 6.02 5.81]6.27
B11]4.73| 6.88 | 5.36 7.1916.14
TK [6.10] 6.84] 6.37 | 6.11 | 6.59 | 6.17 | 6.76 | 6.45
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